
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
28 

529 
101 
40 

712 
223 
527 
153 
319 
103 
312 
81 

501 
222 
212 
811 
929 
599 

4 
525 
36 

402 
194 
250 
109 
412 
21 

621 
597 
417 
77 

719 
379 

7 
220 
950 
61 
10 

Name 
Dean Gregoire 
Maxime Lucas 
Marius Adomaitis 
Ferenc Orlov 
Toni Ziemer 
Emil Ziemer 
Mick Kennedy 
Max Meyer 
Anton Viol 
Martin Kettlitz Coll 
Noe Zumstein 
Vencislav Toshev 
David Kadlenek 
Mika Plaas 
Jacob Bloch 
Mark Tanneberger 
Moritz Ernecker 
Florian Hellmuth 
Philipp Garcke 
Moritz Firl 
Finn Lange 
Marvin Vökt 
Jonathan Frank 
Kjetil Oswald 
Oliver Jüngling 
Luca Frank 
Anthony Caspari 
Mailo Linke 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Jayson Van Drunen 
Lennard Geidel 
Simon Hahn 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Mick Roder 
Oleksandr Kyienko 
Xander Vanschooren 
Justin Turowski 
Louis Wolff 

FNM 
KNMV 
FMB 
LMSF 
MAMS 
FMS 
FMS 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
BMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ Gel 

BEL/ Paal 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

HUN/ Lajosmizse 

DEU/Unterwasser 

DEU/ Unterwasser

NLD/ De Lier 

DEU/ Allersberg 

DEU/ Gierstädt 

DEU/ Peitz 

CHE/ Kuenten 

BGR/ Sofia 

CZE/Dubá 

DEU/ Dortmund 

DNK/ thisted 

DEU/ Finsterwalde

AUT/Berg im Atter

DEU/ Oberlauringe

DEU/ Willich 

DEU/ Ruhland 

DEU/ Eggesin 

DEU/Bad Säckinge

DEU/ Bremervörde

CHE/ St. Gallen 

DEU/ Neuwied 

DEU/Rasdorf 

DEU/ Kloster Veßr

DEU/Isny im Allgä

GER/ Oberlauringe

NLD/ Eindhoven 

DEU/Gutenborn 

DEU/ Wimsheim 

DEU/Rüthen 

DEU/Opfenbach 

UKR/ trebukhov 

BEL/Koersel 

DEU/ Großschirma

DEU/Achberg 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

 KTM  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
VOSS KTM Racing 

Becker Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Waldmann 

Kosak Racing Team 

Motocross AAD 

Meyer Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

Vogelsang Powersports 

Q Racing - Mefo Sport Racing Team 

HPM Racing 

Becker Racing 

HSV Ried 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V., MEFO Fact

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

ADAC Südbaden e.V. 

Schmicker Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Masters Roo

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V., Mefo Spor

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./MEFO Fact

SHR Motorsports-Yamaha Motor Europe 

SHR-Motorsports, SH Racing Parts 

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Alfa-Suspension-Racing 

Rixner Kfz Service Technik 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Team 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
5 

10 
9 
8 
6 
6 
8 
5 
7 
9 
8 
6 
7 
9 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
7 
9 
7 
4 
1 
8 
1 
3 
7 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:55.979 
1:56.810 
1:57.406 
1:57.413 
1:57.660 
1:57.942 
1:57.967 
1:59.040 
1:59.560 
2:00.897 
2:00.989 
2:01.886 
2:01.907 
2:01.991 
2:02.051 
2:02.540 
2:04.844 
2:04.849 
2:04.868 
2:05.436 
2:05.538 
2:05.654 
2:06.359 
2:07.228 
2:08.964 
2:08.992 
2:09.388 
2:09.468 
2:10.125 
2:10.243 
2:10.355 
2:12.608 
2:12.656 
2:15.576 
2:15.696 
2:16.035 
2:17.710 
2:18.805 

Diff 

0.831 
1.427 
1.434 
1.681 
1.963 
1.988 
3.061 
3.581 
4.918 
5.010 
5.907 
5.928 
6.012 
6.072 
6.561 
8.865 
8.870 
8.889 
9.457 
9.559 
9.675 

10.380 
11.249 
12.985 
13.013 
13.409 
13.489 
14.146 
14.264 
14.376 
16.629 
16.677 
19.597 
19.717 
20.056 
21.731 
22.826 

In Lap 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
5 

10 
9 
8 
6 
5 
8 
5 
7 
9 
6 
6 
6 
8 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
7 
8 
7 
4 
1 
7 
1 
3 
4 
9 
8 
7 
4 

km/h 
49,664 
49,311 
49,061 
49,058 
48,955 
48,838 
48,827 
48,387 
48,177 
47,644 
47,608 
47,257 
47,249 
47,217 
47,193 
47,005 
46,138 
46,136 
46,129 
45,920 
45,883 
45,840 
45,584 
45,273 
44,664 
44,654 
44,517 
44,490 
44,265 
44,225 
44,187 
43,436 
43,421 
42,485 
42,448 
42,342 
41,827 
41,497 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

19.06.2022 09:00 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


